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4 Monmouth

Overall Averages 7.9 41.0 328.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:25:45 19:22:04 56:19 12.58 42.1 530 1026 535
2 Alex Lyne 0.923 18:15:22 19:16:01 60:39 11.88 42.1 500 1025 542
3 Andy C 0.758 18:17:59 19:16:22 58:23 11.17 44.8 500 1091 659
4 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:16:45 19:12:01 55:16 10.37 46.3 480 1128 480
5 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:17:05 19:15:01 57:56 12.14 39.5 480 963 480
6 Joe Parkinson 0.788 18:10:12 19:08:21 58:09 9.63 48.8 470 1189 597
7 Greg Best 0.788 17:29:52 18:29:11 59:19 9.03 50.9 460 1241 584
8 Vanessa Lawson 0.849 18:13:56 19:12:08 58:12 10.08 44.6 450 1088 530
9 Tom Baker 0.946 18:15:55 19:13:38 57:43 8.53 51.6 440 1257 465

10 Cherry Fowler 0.840 18:17:13 19:16:33 59:20 10.31 41.7 430 1016 512
11 Ian Macklin 0.840 18:10:05 19:08:36 58:31 9.55 44.0 420 1071 500
12 0.849 18:13:58 19:11:58 58:00 9.57 41.8 400 1018 471
13 0.766 18:12:40 19:10:54 58:14 8.21 47.5 390 1157 509
14 David Faulkner 0.788 18:05:47 19:06:39 60:52 8.59 45.4 390 1106 495
15 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:53:56 18:52:20 58:24 7.02 55.6 390 1353 509
16 Darren Creed 0.885 18:16:44 19:16:07 59:23 8.44 43.8 370 1068 418
17 Michael Marks 0.825 18:06:03 19:05:34 59:31 8.71 42.5 370 1035 449
18 Mike Chard 0.832 18:05:30 19:05:05 59:35 8.88 41.7 370 1015 445
19 John Townsend 0.700 18:09:12 19:09:31 60:19 9.21 39.1 360 952 514
20 Mark Quilliam 0.862 18:13:26 19:09:58 56:32 8.41 41.6 350 1014 406
21 Ali White 0.790 17:09:05 18:10:01 60:56 9.73 34.9 340 851 430
22 0.816 18:08:40 19:06:00 57:20 7.6 43.4 330 1058 405
23 0.907 18:08:42 19:06:11 57:29 7.6 43.4 330 1058 364
24 Abigail Jones 0.964 18:16:44 19:12:25 55:41 8.33 38.4 320 936 332
25 Kathy Lewis 0.841 18:04:47 19:03:06 58:19 6.62 48.3 320 1178 381
26 Rogue Plodder 0.751 18:16:35 19:15:33 58:58 5.99 53.4 320 1301 426
27 Wendy Pomeroy 0.807 18:04:49 19:03:03 58:14 6.95 46.0 320 1122 396
28 Pat Macleod 0.678 17:10:25 17:49:46 39:21 6.36 45.6 290 1111 428
29 1.000 18:12:23 19:08:09 55:46 6.27 44.7 280 1088 280
30 Cot DT 0.654 18:11:45 19:08:53 57:08 8.18 34.2 280 834 428
31 David May 0.788 18:10:12 19:09:00 58:48 7.03 39.8 280 970 356
32 Rhys Williams 0.877 18:12:25 19:08:06 55:41 6.03 46.4 280 1131 319
33 Paul Hammond 0.788 18:17:17 19:18:37 61:20 7.58 35.6 270 868 343
34 Amanda Williams 0.881 18:12:23 19:08:06 55:43 6.27 39.9 250 971 284
35 0.773 18:26:41 19:24:12 57:31 6.41 37.4 240 912 310
36 Clare Grant 0.720 18:11:46 19:10:15 00:58 5.06 45.5 230 1107 319
37 Wendy BRIGGS 0.841 18:11:52 19:09:57 58:05 5.18 44.4 230 1082 274
38 0.780 18:17:28 19:29:15 71:47 8.51 25.9 220 630 282
39 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:13:05 19:10:16 57:11 5.68 35.2 200 858 262
40 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:13:02 19:10:17 00:57 5.83 34.3 200 836 253
41 0.670 18:01:44 19:02:09 60:25 5.69 35.1 200 856 298
42 0.788 18:13:00 19:10:01 57:01 6.25 32.0 200 780 254
43 0.684 18:13:06 19:10:22 57:16 5.26 38.0 200 926 292
44 1.000 18:16:00 19:15:43 59:43 7.44 22.8 170 557 170
45 0.881 18:13:00 19:12:15 59:15 6.2 27.4 170 668 193
46 0.995 18:11:41 19:21:29 69:48 4.9 20.4 100 497 101

Efficiency rating Averages 7.9 41.0 328.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:53:56 18:52:20 00:58 7.02 55.6 390 1353 509
2 Rogue Plodder 0.751 18:16:35 19:15:33 00:58 5.99 53.4 320 1301 426
3 Tom Baker 0.946 18:15:55 19:13:38 00:57 8.53 51.6 440 1257 465
4 Greg Best 0.788 17:29:52 18:29:11 00:59 9.03 50.9 460 1241 584
5 Joe Parkinson 0.788 18:10:12 19:08:21 00:58 9.63 48.8 470 1189 597
6 Kathy Lewis 0.841 18:04:47 19:03:06 00:58 6.62 48.3 320 1178 381
7 0.766 18:12:40 19:10:54 58:14 8.21 47.5 390 1157 509
8 Rhys Williams 0.877 18:12:25 19:08:06 00:55 6.03 46.4 280 1131 319
9 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:16:45 19:12:01 00:55 10.37 46.3 480 1128 480

10 Wendy Pomeroy 0.807 18:04:49 19:03:03 00:58 6.95 46.0 320 1122 396
11 Pat Macleod 0.678 17:10:25 17:49:46 00:39 6.36 45.6 290 1111 428
12 Clare Grant 0.720 18:11:46 19:10:15 00:58 5.06 45.5 230 1107 319
13 David Faulkner 0.788 18:05:47 19:06:39 60:52 8.59 45.4 390 1106 495
14 Andy C 0.758 18:17:59 19:16:22 58:23 11.17 44.8 500 1091 659
15 1.000 18:12:23 19:08:09 55:46 6.27 44.7 280 1088 280
16 Vanessa Lawson 0.849 18:13:56 19:12:08 00:58 10.08 44.6 450 1088 530
17 Wendy BRIGGS 0.841 18:11:52 19:09:57 00:58 5.18 44.4 230 1082 274
18 Ian Macklin 0.840 18:10:05 19:08:36 00:58 9.55 44.0 420 1071 500
19 Darren Creed 0.885 18:16:44 19:16:07 59:23 8.44 43.8 370 1068 418
20 0.816 18:08:40 19:06:00 00:57 7.6 43.4 330 1058 405
21 0.907 18:08:42 19:06:11 00:57 7.6 43.4 330 1058 364
22 Michael Marks 0.825 18:06:03 19:05:34 00:59 8.71 42.5 370 1035 449
23 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:25:45 19:22:04 00:56 12.58 42.1 530 1026 535
24 Alex Lyne 0.923 18:15:22 19:16:01 60:39 11.88 42.1 500 1025 542
25 0.849 18:13:58 19:11:58 00:58 9.57 41.8 400 1018 471
26 Cherry Fowler 0.840 18:17:13 19:16:33 59:20 10.31 41.7 430 1016 512
27 Mike Chard 0.832 18:05:30 19:05:05 00:59 8.88 41.7 370 1015 445
28 Mark Quilliam 0.862 18:13:26 19:09:58 00:56 8.41 41.6 350 1014 406
29 Amanda Williams 0.881 18:12:23 19:08:06 55:43 6.27 39.9 250 971 284
30 David May 0.788 18:10:12 19:09:00 58:48 7.03 39.8 280 970 356
31 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:17:05 19:15:01 00:57 12.14 39.5 480 963 480
32 John Townsend 0.700 18:09:12 19:09:31 01:00 9.21 39.1 360 952 514
33 Abigail Jones 0.964 18:16:44 19:12:25 55:41 8.33 38.4 320 936 332
34 0.684 18:13:06 19:10:22 00:57 5.26 38.0 200 926 292
35 0.773 18:26:41 19:24:12 00:57 6.41 37.4 240 912 310
36 Paul Hammond 0.788 18:17:17 19:18:37 01:01 7.58 35.6 270 868 343
37 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:13:05 19:10:16 57:11 5.68 35.2 200 858 262
38 0.670 18:01:44 19:02:09 01:00 5.69 35.1 200 856 298
39 Ali White 0.790 17:09:05 18:10:01 60:56 9.73 34.9 340 851 430
40 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:13:02 19:10:17 57:15 5.83 34.3 200 836 253
41 Cot DT 0.654 18:11:45 19:08:53 57:08 8.18 34.2 280 834 428
42 0.788 18:13:00 19:10:01 00:57 6.25 32.0 200 780 254
43 0.881 18:13:00 19:12:15 00:59 6.2 27.4 170 668 193
44 0.780 18:17:28 19:29:15 71:47 8.51 25.9 220 630 282
45 1.000 18:16:00 19:15:43 00:59 7.44 22.8 170 557 170
46 0.995 18:11:41 19:21:29 69:48 4.9 20.4 100 497 101

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.9 41.0 328.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.758 18:17:59 19:16:22 58:23 11.17 44.8 500 1091 659
2 Joe Parkinson 0.788 18:10:12 19:08:21 58:09 9.63 48.8 470 1189 597
3 Greg Best 0.788 17:29:52 18:29:11 59:19 9.03 50.9 460 1241 584
4 Alex Lyne 0.923 18:15:22 19:16:01 60:39 11.88 42.1 500 1025 542
5 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:25:45 19:22:04 56:19 12.58 42.1 530 1026 535
6 Vanessa Lawson 0.849 18:13:56 19:12:08 58:12 10.08 44.6 450 1088 530
7 John Townsend 0.700 18:09:12 19:09:31 60:19 9.21 39.1 360 952 514
8 Cherry Fowler 0.840 18:17:13 19:16:33 59:20 10.31 41.7 430 1016 512
9 0.766 18:12:40 19:10:54 58:14 8.21 47.5 390 1157 509

10 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:53:56 18:52:20 58:24 7.02 55.6 390 1353 509
11 Ian Macklin 0.840 18:10:05 19:08:36 58:31 9.55 44.0 420 1071 500
12 David Faulkner 0.788 18:05:47 19:06:39 60:52 8.59 45.4 390 1106 495
13 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:16:45 19:12:01 55:16 10.37 46.3 480 1128 480
14 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:17:05 19:15:01 57:56 12.14 39.5 480 963 480
15 0.849 18:13:58 19:11:58 58:00 9.57 41.8 400 1018 471
16 Tom Baker 0.946 18:15:55 19:13:38 57:43 8.53 51.6 440 1257 465
17 Michael Marks 0.825 18:06:03 19:05:34 59:31 8.71 42.5 370 1035 449
18 Mike Chard 0.832 18:05:30 19:05:05 59:35 8.88 41.7 370 1015 445
19 Ali White 0.790 17:09:05 18:10:01 60:56 9.73 34.9 340 851 430
20 Cot DT 0.654 18:11:45 19:08:53 00:57 8.18 34.2 280 834 428
21 Pat Macleod 0.678 17:10:25 17:49:46 39:21 6.36 45.6 290 1111 428
22 Rogue Plodder 0.751 18:16:35 19:15:33 58:58 5.99 53.4 320 1301 426
23 Darren Creed 0.885 18:16:44 19:16:07 59:23 8.44 43.8 370 1068 418
24 Mark Quilliam 0.862 18:13:26 19:09:58 56:32 8.41 41.6 350 1014 406
25 0.816 18:08:40 19:06:00 57:20 7.6 43.4 330 1058 405
26 Wendy Pomeroy 0.807 18:04:49 19:03:03 58:14 6.95 46.0 320 1122 396
27 Kathy Lewis 0.841 18:04:47 19:03:06 58:19 6.62 48.3 320 1178 381
28 0.907 18:08:42 19:06:11 57:29 7.6 43.4 330 1058 364
29 David May 0.788 18:10:12 19:09:00 00:58 7.03 39.8 280 970 356
30 Paul Hammond 0.788 18:17:17 19:18:37 61:20 7.58 35.6 270 868 343
31 Abigail Jones 0.964 18:16:44 19:12:25 55:41 8.33 38.4 320 936 332
32 Clare Grant 0.720 18:11:46 19:10:15 58:29 5.06 45.5 230 1107 319
33 Rhys Williams 0.877 18:12:25 19:08:06 55:41 6.03 46.4 280 1131 319
34 0.773 18:26:41 19:24:12 57:31 6.41 37.4 240 912 310
35 0.670 18:01:44 19:02:09 60:25 5.69 35.1 200 856 298
36 0.684 18:13:06 19:10:22 57:16 5.26 38.0 200 926 292
37 Amanda Williams 0.881 18:12:23 19:08:06 55:43 6.27 39.9 250 971 284
38 0.780 18:17:28 19:29:15 71:47 8.51 25.9 220 630 282
39 1.000 18:12:23 19:08:09 55:46 6.27 44.7 280 1088 280
40 Wendy BRIGGS 0.841 18:11:52 19:09:57 58:05 5.18 44.4 230 1082 274
41 Anne Jenner 0.765 18:13:05 19:10:16 57:11 5.68 35.2 200 858 262
42 0.788 18:13:00 19:10:01 57:01 6.25 32.0 200 780 254
43 Deb Franklin 0.790 18:13:02 19:10:17 57:15 5.83 34.3 200 836 253
44 0.881 18:13:00 19:12:15 59:15 6.2 27.4 170 668 193
45 1.000 18:16:00 19:15:43 59:43 7.44 22.8 170 557 170
46 0.995 18:11:41 19:21:29 69:48 4.9 20.4 100 497 101
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